
2021 ECONOMIC IMPACT REPORT

131

10

104

9

9

64

36

31

95

489

PROJECTS

214

46

109

72

16

100

70

184

122

933

SHOOT
 DAYS

$9,892,326

$303,572

$960,144

$1,917,000

$110,000

$796,763

$1,316,646

$1,118,658

$487,751

$16,902,860

SPENDING

1,926

70

217

116

10

227

167

172

54

2,959

LOCAL 
CREW

951

22

35

239

12

58

484

367

135

2,303

LOCAL 
TALENT

496

36

75

61

6

9

91

123

27

924

HOTEL 
NIGHTS

COMMERCIALS

DOCUMENTARY

INDUSTRIAL/CORPORATE

FEATURE FILM/INDIE

MUSIC VIDEO

SOCIAL MEDIA/WEBCAST

STILL PHOTOGRAPHY

TELEVISION

ALL OTHERS

TOTALS

5,262

JANUARY 2022
All data was compiled from surveys sent to productions that shot in Phoenix and local production companies. In lieu of completed surveys, economic impact 
estimates were based on Phoenix Film Office averages and data from the Association of Film Commissioners International. No multipliers were used.


