

## FILM PRODUCTION IN GREATER PHOENIX











489

**PROJECTS** 

933

**SHOOT DAYS** 

2,959

LOCAL CREW

2,303

**LOCAL TALENT** 

924

**HOTEL NIGHTS** 

## WITH A TOTAL SPENDING OF

\$17M

	PROJECTS	SHOOT DAYS	SPENDING	LOCAL CREW	LOCAL TALENT	HOTEL NIGHTS
COMMERCIALS	131	214	\$9,892,326	1,926	951	496
DOCUMENTARY	10	46	\$303,572	70	22	36
INDUSTRIAL/CORPORATE	104	109	\$960,144	217	35	75
FEATURE FILM/INDIE	9	72	\$1,917,000	116	239	61
MUSIC VIDEO	9	16	\$110,000	10	12	6
SOCIAL MEDIA/WEBCAST	64	100	\$796,763	227	58	9
STILL PHOTOGRAPHY	36	70	\$1,316,646	167	484	91
TELEVISION	31	184	\$1,118,658	172	367	123
ALL OTHERS	95	122	\$487,751	54	135	27
TOTALS	489	933	\$16,902,860	2,959	2,303	924

5,262